
Время старта - 08.06.2019 - 10:00:02Заезды Все группы 08.06.2019
Moscow Raceway - 3932 м.

Мото Трек-день 7.06.2019
 
 

Поз. Ст.н. Имя Лучш.кр.
В

кр.
Раз. от

пред.
Раз. от

лид. Макс.ск.Мотоцикл кр.
67 Еремин Антон 1:37.374 9  1 279.1 Ducati 1199 25

72 Кожеуров Петр 1:38.875 32 1.501 2 1.501 281.3 Aprilia 36

88 Мараев Артем 1:39.626 15 0.751 3 2.252 259.6 Yamaha R6 33

223 Васильев Александр 1:41.031 25 1.405 4 3.657 251.2 Yamaha R6 34

17 Киселёв Максим 1:41.576 28 0.545 5 4.202 294.3 Ducati V4 42

9 Марцевич Андрей 1:42.082 17 0.506 6 4.708 282.0 Кawasaki zx10r 19

44 Майоров Дмитрий 1:42.169 22 0.087 7 4.795 251.2 Yamaha R6 31

119 Гордийчук Александр 1:42.445 16 0.276 8 5.071 279.8 BMW S1000RR 40

555 Александров Виктор 1:43.206 22 0.761 9 5.832 272.7 Kawasaki zx10r 24

37 Григорьев Сергей 1:43.696 4 0.490 10 6.322 288.0 Aprilia 7

78 Берестнев Михаил 1:43.722 39 0.026 11 6.348 279.151

121 Невмержицкий Вячеслав 1:44.164 35 0.442 12 6.790 276.2 BMW S 1000RR 38

761 Деланьян Павел 1:44.435 12 0.271 13 7.061 276.2 Yamaha R1 19

66 Шатерникова Ольга 1:44.459 14 0.024 14 7.085 252.9 Yamaha R6 21

33 Чернов Андрей 1:44.465 24 0.006 15 7.091 272.7 Yamaha R2 38

10 Крапухин Сергей 1:45.024 44 0.559 16 7.650 289.5 Yamaha R1 55

63 Муринка Вячеслав 1:45.315 7 0.291 17 7.941 278.4 BMW 13

12 Доронин Андрей 1:45.333 9 0.018 18 7.959 281.3 Ducati V4 23

18 Тимофеев Кирилл 1:47.497 43 2.164 19 10.123 235.8 Honda 600 RR 44

81 Ботвиньев Алексей 1:47.537 18 0.040 20 10.163 272.7 Yamaha R1 34

450 Торобков Александр 1:47.961 22 0.424 21 10.587 250.0 Кawasaki zx6r 38

545 Селиверстов Сергей 1:48.117 33 0.156 22 10.743 251.2 Yamaha R6 43

51 Мавлянов Ефим 1:48.338 24 0.221 23 10.964 266.0 BMW S1000RR 37

116 Мишин Кирилл 1:48.437 11 0.099 24 11.063 286.5 BMW 18

251 Валиев Дамир 1:48.725 11 0.288 25 11.351 278.4 Yamaha R6 28

929 Поплавский Станислав 1:48.727 18 0.002 26 11.353 243.2 Yamaha R6 34

68 Ага Дмитрий 1:48.977 19 0.250 27 11.603 279.1 Ducati V4 32

40 Семенов Алексей 1:49.072 14 0.095 28 11.698 268.7 Ducati 1098 33

166 Тихомиров Михаил 1:49.091 14 0.019 29 11.717 265.4 BMW S 1000RR 15

759 Масленников Михаил 1:49.347 34 0.256 30 11.973 238.4 Yamaha R6 44

101 Зорин Игорь 1:49.514 19 0.167 31 12.140 272.7 BMW 42

109 Аверкин Максим 1:49.807 40 0.293 32 12.433 241.6 Yjnda 600RR 42

141 Триф Игорь 1:49.916 34 0.109 33 12.542 282.0 Yamaha 49

43 Мосеев Алексей 1:49.925 17 0.009 34 12.551 276.2 BMW S 1000RR 28

164 Поликарпов Никита 1:49.981 33 0.056 35 12.607 251.2 Ducati 899 40

62 Гроза Игорь 1:50.355 31 0.374 36 12.981 276.2 BMW S1000RR 32

75 Сердечный Владимир 1:50.490 21 0.135 37 13.116 274.8 BMW 39

213 Овсепян Григорий 1:50.491 34 0.001 38 13.117 242.7 Yamaha R6 36

888 Шатохин Дмитрий 1:50.656 9 0.165 39 13.282 276.9 BMW S1000RR 12

48 Дыкин Алексей 1:50.801 34 0.145 40 13.427 275.5 BMW S 1000RR 38
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лид. Макс.ск.Мотоцикл кр.
83 Алехин Николай 1:50.824 20 0.023 41 13.450 271.4 BMW 38

280 Буряков Александр 1:51.067 33 0.243 42 13.693 241.1 Kawasaki ZX 6R 34

142 Колпакова Екатерина 1:51.068 34 0.001 43 13.694 246.6 Yamaha R6 37

103 Столяров Александр 1:51.093 18 0.025 44 13.719 266.7 Ducati V2 34

136 Лысых Алексей 1:51.323 27 0.230 45 13.949 276.9 BMW S 1000RR 33

4 Теашко Андрей 1:51.631 17 0.308 46 14.257 273.4 Kawasaki 23

999 Силуанов Глеб 1:52.895 14 1.264 47 15.521 227.8 Yamaha R6 20

790 Зотов Андрей 1:53.217 14 0.322 48 15.843 265.4 BMW S 1000RR 29

909 Судникович Андрей 1:53.969 30 0.752 49 16.595 246.0 Honda 1000 CBR 33

211 Брыксин Дмитрий 1:54.553 21 0.584 50 17.179 258.4 Yamaha R1 30

26 Кучукбаев Ильдар 1:54.856 38 0.303 51 17.482 244.9 Кawasaki zx6r 45

155 Абрамова Яна 1:54.943 21 0.087 52 17.569 268.7 Kawasaki ZX 10R 29

765 Федотов Михаил 1:55.012 37 0.069 53 17.638 255.3 Aprilia Tuona 38

8 Макаров Алексей 1:55.540 21 0.528 54 18.166 247.7 Кawasaki zx6r 29

192 Галахов Алексей 1:55.770 20 0.230 55 18.396 243.2 Yamaha R6 42

128 Скрягин Александр 1:56.693 30 0.923 56 19.319 241.6 Yamaha 36

474 Бахтиаров Дмитрий 1:57.426 20 0.733 57 20.052 257.8 Ducati Panigali 23

110 Саломаткин Александр 1:57.741 18 0.315 58 20.367 246.0 KTM1290 31

84 Идрисов Нариман 1:57.994 24 0.253 59 20.620 246.0 Kawasaki 2X 6R 34

147 Любимов Юрий 1:58.350 16 0.356 60 20.976 247.1 Ducati 848 33

30 Ситников Илья 1:58.562 25 0.212 61 21.188 240.5 Ducati 38

151 Досова Мария 1:59.130 22 0.568 62 21.756 254.7 Aprilia RSV4 24

28 Андреев Игорь 1:59.759 7 0.629 63 22.385 243.2 Ducati 848 21

500 Конорев Андрей 2:01.518 15 1.759 64 24.144 263.4 BMW S 1000RR 35

229 Анимаев Эдуард 2:02.384 16 0.866 65 25.010 273.4 BMW S 1000RR 17

984 Пеньков Николай 2:02.423 13 0.039 66 25.049 264.1 BMW S 1000RR 24

32 Мишунин Михаил 2:08.592 13 6.169 67 31.218 197.8 Aprilia 20

87 Волнаков Леонид 2:11.157 24 2.565 68 33.783 232.8 Yamaha R6 28

123 Рахмацкий Дмитрий 2:13.356 4 2.199 69 35.982 212.2 Yamaha 36

50 Сраджев Тимур 2:15.463 12 2.107 70 38.089 166.4 КТМ 390 RC 15

57 Андрющенко Владимир 2:17.600 11 2.137 71 40.226 169.0 KTM RC390 21

777 Бакиров Евгений 2:20.333 27 2.733 72 42.959 164.9 KTM RC390 28

46 Бабенкова Людмила 2:29.583 20 9.250 73 52.209 169.8 КТМ 390 RC 22

131 Носов Андрей 2:49.880 14 20.297 74 1:12.506 197.4 Suzuki 600 21
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